
Public Notice List -- Project Steel

owner_name owner_addr1 expr1
TRI COUNTY PROPERTIES LLC AARON J LYTLE AHR 2000 MCDONALD RD STE 200 SOUTH ELGIN IL 60177
ROSENWINKEL FAMILY TRUST ET AL 501 JOHN ROSENWINKEL 10735 CHICAGO RD WATERMAN IL 60556
YORKVILLE NEXUS III LLC ATTN MATTHEW B GILBERT 837 W JUNIOR TERR CHICAGO IL 60613
ROSENWINKEL FAMILY TRUST ET AL 501 JOHN ROSENWINKEL 10735 CHICAGO RD WATERMAN IL 60556
COMMONWEALTH EDISON THREE LINCOLN CENTRE 4TH FL OAK BROOK TERRACE IL 60181
GEORGE JR OSTREKO ET AL 1410 E BEECHER RD BRISTOL IL 60512
KONICEK ANGELA M DEC OF TRUST KONICEK MICHAEL A DEC OF TRUST 11843 GALENA RD PLANO IL 60545
KONICEK FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11843 GALENA RD PLANO IL 60545
ROSENWINKEL FAMILY TRUST ET AL 501 JOHN ROSENWINKEL 10735 CHICAGO RD WATERMAN IL 60556
CORDERO REAL ESTATE LLC 1079 SARD AVE MONTGOMERY IL 60538
DANIEL A CHARENE S NAGEL LIV TRUST PO BOX 1069 SUGAR GROVE IL 60554
ILLINOIS GREENHOUSE LLC BRIGHTFARMS 50 S BUCKHOUT ST STE 202 IRVINGTON NY 10533
ROSENWINKEL FAMILY TRUST ET AL 501 JOHN ROSENWINKEL 10735 CHICAGO RD WATERMAN IL 60556
BRYAN HOLDINGS LLC P O BOX 998 AURORA IL 60507
ROSENWINKEL FAMILY TRUST ET AL 501 JOHN ROSENWINKEL 10735 CHICAGO RD WATERMAN IL 60556
ROSENWINKEL FAMILY TRUST ET AL 501 JOHN ROSENWINKEL 10735 CHICAGO RD WATERMAN IL 60556
TWO STAR ENTERPRISES LLC 695 RTE 34 AURORA IL 60503
KONICEK FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11843 GALENA RD PLANO IL 60545
YORKVILLE NEXUS V LLC 837 W JUNIOR TERR CHICAGO IL 60613
TEQUILLA SUNRISE ENTERPRISES LLC 1107 S BRIDGE ST STE D YORKVILLE IL 60560
ROSENWINKEL FAMILY TRUST ET AL JOHN ROSENWINKEL 10735 CHICAGO RD WATERMAN IL 60556
SOO GREEN HVDC LINK PROJECTO LLC 412 W 15TH ST 15 FLR NEW YORK NY 10011
LATHAM-SCHLEINING TAMMI M SCHLEINING JOSHUA A 790 ELDAMAIN RD PLANO IL 60545
CHARLES R JULIE E BENNETT 10907 CORNEILS RD PLANO IL 60545
TWO STAR ENTERPRISES LLC 695 RTE 34 AURORA IL 60503
MARY AUER 1327 W BEECHER RD BRISTOL IL 60512
CHARLES R JULIE E BENNETT 10907 CORNEILS RD PLANO IL 60545
ZAVALA CELIA DEL SAGRARIO RENTERIA GALINDO FORTINO 980 ELDAMAIN RD PLANO IL 60545
TRI COUNTY PROPERTIES LLC AARON J LYTLE AHR 2000 MCDONALD RD STE 200 SOUTH ELGIN IL 60177
YORKVILLE NEXUS III LLC ATTN MATTHEW B GILBERT 837 W JUNIOR TERR CHICAGO IL 60613
COMMONWEALTH EDISON THREE LINCOLN CENTRE 4TH FL OAK BROOK TERRACE IL 60181
TRIPLE S LAND LLC KENDALL COUNTY CONCRETE INC 695 ROUTE 34 AURORA IL 60504
GARY BETTY BENNETT 10791 CORNEILS RD PLANO IL 60545
DALE L KONICEK LLC 6321 WALKER RD YORKVILLE IL 60560
LORIE P TESKA 1 ROYAL OAKS CT BRISTOL IL 60512
COMMONWEALTH EDISON THREE LINCOLN CENTRE 4TH FL OAK BROOK TERRACE IL 60181
ROSENWINKEL FAMILY TRUST ET AL 501 JOHN ROSENWINKEL 10735 CHICAGO RD WATERMAN IL 60556
GEORGE ANNA MARIE OSTREKO 1410 E BEECHER RD BRISTOL IL 60512
JEFF MILROY MILROY FARMS LLC 287 WOODSTOCK AVE GLEN ELLYN IL 60137
YORKVILLE NEXUS V LLC 837 W JUNIOR TERR CHICAGO IL 60613
DONALD CAROL FIVE H LLC HAMMAN 13351 B FAXON RD PLANO IL 60545
VAN THOMPSON CHARLES WALLIS LARRY A 55 LANE 140B LAKE GEORGE FREMONT IN 46737
GEORGE JR OSTREKO ET AL 1410 E BEECHER RD BRISTOL IL 60512
SCOTT BRUMMEL BRUMMEL REALTY TEQUILA SUNRISE ENTERPRISES LLC 1107 S BRIDGE ST STE D YORKVILLE IL 60560
YORKVILLE NEXUS III LLC ATTN MATTHEW B GILBERT 837 W JUNIOR TERR CHICAGO IL 60613
GARY BETTY BENNETT 10791 CORNEILS RD PLANO IL 60545
VAN THOMPSON CHARLES WALLIS LARRY A 55 LANE 140 B LAKE GEORGE FREMONT IN 46737
ROSENWINKEL FAMILY TRUST ET AL 501 JOHN ROSENWINKEL 10735 CHICAGO RD WATERMAN IL 60556
SEARS ANNE SEARS BARBARA HESS LINDA 27 N COOK ST PLANO IL 60545
LORIE P TESKA 1 ROYAL OAKS CT BRISTOL IL 60512
COMMONWEALTH EDISON THREE LINCOLN CENTRE 4TH FL OAK BROOK TERRACE IL 60181
MARY AUER 1327 W BEECHER RD BRISTOL IL 60512
BRYAN HOLDINGS LLC PO BOX 998 AURORA IL 60507
LARRY WALLIS NELSON LAND COMPANY 55 LANE 140 B LAKE GEORGE FREMONT IN 46737
JERRY G MARILEE FOLTZ 1010 W BEECHER RD BRISTOL IL 60512
GEORGE JR OSTREKO ET AL 1410 E BEECHER RD BRISTOL IL 60512
CAMP MUTTY PAWS INC 2013 BEECHER RD PLANO IL 60545
LATHAM-SCHLEINING TAMMI M SCHLEINING JOSHUA A 790 ELDAMAIN RD PLANO IL 60545
ROSENWINKEL FAMILY TRUST ET AL 501 JOHN ROSENWINKEL 10735 CHICAGO RD WATERMAN IL 60556
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